
Date Event Location 

Mon 12th Jan Club Committee Meeting The View 7pm 

Fri 16th Jan Club Presentation Night The View 6pm 

Sun 22nd Feb Club Winter Order of Merit Ends 11:59pm 

Sun 1st Mar Club March Medal 8:30am 

Tue 3rd Mar Club Committee Meeting The View 7pm 

Tue 17th Mar Club AGM The View 7pm 

Sun 22nd Mar Club Rabbits Cup 8:30am 

Sun 29th Mar Club Flag Competition 8:30am 

Sun 5th Apr Club Easter Shield 8:30am 

Tue 7th Apr Club Committee Meeting The View 7pm 

Sun 12th Apr Club April Medal 8:30am 

Sun 19th Apr Club Country Shield 8:30am 

Sun 26th Apr Club Railway Cup 8:30am 

Sun 3rd May Club May Medal 8:30am 

Tue 5th May Club Committee Meeting The View 7pm 

Sun 10th May Club Greenkeeper's Revenge 8:30am 

Sun 17th May Club Dan Knights Cup 2026 8:30am 

Sun 24th May Club Vice Captain's Shield 8:30am 

Sun 31st May Club Mixed Texas Scramble 8:30am 

Tue 2nd Jun Club Committee Meeting The View 7pm 

Sun 7th Jun Club June Medal 8:30am 

Sun 14th Jun Club 3-a-side Bowmaker 8:30am 

Sun 21st Jun Club Longest Day Stableford 8:30am 

Sun 28th Jun Club Secretary's Bowl 8:30am 

Sun 5th Jul Club July Medal 8:30am 

Tue 7th Jul Club Committee Meeting The View 7pm 

Sun 12th Jul Club Round 1 of Championships 8:30am 

Sun 19th Jul Club Round 2 of Championships 8:30am 

Sun 26th Jul Club Mixed Texas Scramble 8:30am 

Sat 1st Aug Mixed Chairmen's Cup 9am 

Sun 2nd Aug Club August Medal 8:30am 

Tue 4th Aug Club Committee Meeting The View 7pm 

Sun 9th Aug Club White Horse Shield 8:30am 

Sun 16th Aug Club Chairman's Cup 8:30am 

Sat 22 Aug  Club Captain's Day The View 

Sun 23 Aug Club Sunday Roll Up 8:30am 



Date Event Location 

Sun 30th  Club 3 Club Challenge 8:30am 

Tue 1st Sep Club Committee Meeting The View 7pm 

Sun 6th Sep Club September Medal 8:30am 

Sat 12th Sep  Bell Open 7am-2pm 

Sun 13th Sep Club Mixed Texas Scramble 8:30am 

Sun 20th Sep Club Committee Cup 8:30am 

Sun 27th Sep Club Ryder Cup 8:30am 

Sun 4th Oct Club October Medal 8:30am 

Tue 6th Oct Club Committee Meeting The View 7pm 

Sun 11th Oct 
Club Winter Order of Merit (WOM) 
Stableford Starts 

8:30am 

Sun 25th Oct Club WOM 8:30am 

Sun 1st Nov Club WOM 8:30am 

Tue 3rd Nov Club Committee Meeting The View 7pm 

Sun 8th Nov Club WOM 8:30am 

Sun 15th Nov Club WOM 8:30am 

Sun 22nd Nov Club WOM 8:30am 

Sun 29th Nov Club WOM 8:30am 

Tue 1st Dec Club Committee Meeting The View 7pm 

Sun 6th Dec Club WOM 8:30am 

Sun 13th Dec Club WOM 8:30am 

Sun 20th Dec Club WOM 8:30am 

Sun 27th Dec Club WOM 8:30am 
 


